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6939 Parkway Norte, Ste. 2-A, Mesa  85212  Jacob Taylor 602.999.3339 jtaylor@lendsmartmortgage.com 

  Kevin Nickel 480.621.4223 knickel@lendsmartmortgage.com 

     

13056 W. Montgomery Rd., Peoria  85383  Jeremy Strunk 602.743.2864 jstrunk@lendsmartmortgage.com 

     

6910 E. Chauncey Ln., Ste. 210, Phoenix  85054  Evelyn Secchiari 480.621.424477.84644 evelyn@lendsmartmortgage.com 

  Jeremy Garrett 602.722.1167 jgarrett@lendsmartmortgage.com 

     

4809 E. Thistle Landing Dr., Ste. 100, Phoenix  

85044 

 Esteban Ortega 602.908.9173 eortega@lendsmartmortgage.com 

     

6927 E. Parkway Norte, Mesa  85142  William Trader 602.751.7557 mtrader@lendsmartmortgage.com 

     

1745 S. Alma School Rd., Ste. 112, Mesa  85210  Steven Appel 480.306.3933 sappel@lendsmartmortgage.com 

     

8350 E. Raintree Dr., #125, Scottsdale  85260  Richard Doran 602.386.6386 r.doran@lendsmartmortgage.com 

  Richard Martin 480.694.0453 rmartin@lendsmartmortgage.com 
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  Catherine 

Bellissimo 

623.866.2786 cjbellissimo@yahoo.com 

  Joseph Pelzel 480.238.3813 jpelzel@lendsmartmortgage.com 

     

10259 S. 51st St., Ste. 225, Phoenix  85044  Jessica Clowers 480.477.8464 jclowers@lendsmartmortgage.com 

  Darren Jordan 602.321.6924 djordan@lendsmartmortgage.com 

  Eric Kinneman 602.757.2171 ekinneman@lendsmartmortgage.com 

  Ernest Jones 520.982.1958 ernest@helpingotherswin.info 
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